
Ajmer - Jaipur DEMU/79601 - DEMU - NWR 
AII/Ajmer Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction 

2h 55m - 135 km - 13 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AII Ajmer Junction 07:15 0 1 0 30 482 NWR
2 MDJN Madar Junction 07:28 07:29 1m 0 1 7 80 NWR
3 KSG Kishangarh 07:43 07:45 2m 1 1 25 66 462 NWR
4 TL Tiloniya 07:58 07:59 1m 0 1 40 51 428 NWR
5 GLTA Gahlota 08:04 08:05 1m 0 1 44 83 417 NWR
6 SK Sakhun 08:15 08:16 1m 0 1 58 80 393 NWR
7 NRI Naraina 08:25 08:26 1m 0 1 70 52 377 NWR
8 FL Phulera Junction 08:38 08:40 2m 2,3 1 80 50 386 NWR
9 HDA Hirnoda 08:50 08:51 1m 0 1 88 84 NWR
10 DHND Dhinda 08:54 08:55 1m 1 93 82 NWR
11 JOB Asalpur Jobner 08:59 09:00 1m 0 1 98 64 378 NWR
12 BOBS Bobas 09:07 09:08 1m 0 1 105 71 NWR
13 DNK Dhanakya 09:17 09:18 1m 0 1 116 58 418 NWR
14 KKU Kanakpura 09:28 09:29 1m 0 1 126 13 NWR
15 JP Jaipur Junction 10:10 0 1 135 - 428 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (21:03)

Jun 03 2024 (21:03)

1

1


